Consideration of Draft Minutes for PCTC Meeting conducted on April 20, 2015.

3. Resolution 15-10 – authorizing the Interim Executive Director to execute Federal 
Apportionment Exchange Program agreement #X15-6147(028) and authorize staff to 
invoice and deposit the amount of Fifty-eight Thousand Four Hundred Seventy-five 
($58,475) from the Regional Transportation Program Exchange Funds to Local 
Transportation District Fund (2029). Discussion and possible action – John Mannle

4. Caltrans Transportation Concept Reports for State Route 49, 70 & 284 – Bob Perreault

5. Upcoming schedule for 2016 State Transportation Improvement Program (STIP) – John